
Digital Commons @ University of Digital Commons @ University of 

Georgia School of Law Georgia School of Law 

Semester Schedules and Information Archives 

5-1-2013 

Class Schedule - Summer 2013 Class Schedule - Summer 2013 

Office of Registrar 
University of Georgia School of Law, lawreg@uga.edu 

Repository Citation Repository Citation 
Registrar, Office of, "Class Schedule - Summer 2013" (2013). Semester Schedules and Information. 85. 
https://digitalcommons.law.uga.edu/semester/85 

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by the Archives at Digital Commons @ University of Georgia 
School of Law. It has been accepted for inclusion in Semester Schedules and Information by an authorized 
administrator of Digital Commons @ University of Georgia School of Law. Please share how you have benefited 
from this access For more information, please contact tstriepe@uga.edu. 

http://www.law.uga.edu/
http://www.law.uga.edu/
https://digitalcommons.law.uga.edu/
https://digitalcommons.law.uga.edu/
https://digitalcommons.law.uga.edu/semester
https://digitalcommons.law.uga.edu/lectures_pre_arch_archives
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSc_7JxpD4JNSJyX6RwtrWT9ZyH0ZZhUyG3XrFAJV-kf1AGk6g/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSc_7JxpD4JNSJyX6RwtrWT9ZyH0ZZhUyG3XrFAJV-kf1AGk6g/viewform
mailto:tstriepe@uga.edu


``  
University of Georgia School of Law  Registration Schedule -- Summer Term 2013 

Registration and Schedule Adjustment – April 19 – May 16, 2013 
Classes Begin – May 20, 2013  

Drop/Add – May 21 – May 28, 2013 
Memorial Day (No Class) -- May 27, 2013    

Fourth of July Holiday (No Class) -- July 4, 2013 
Classes End -- July 10, 2013 

Exam Period -- July 12, 15, 16, 2013 
All classes will be held in room 109 (K) in Rusk Hall --- Students may register for a maximum of 8 credit hours.   

JURI   Call # COURSE PROFESSOR HRS DAYS TIME NOTES 

4500/ 

4501L 

 

17092 / 

37093 

Criminal Defense Clinic II Gabriel 4-6 M 1:30-

4:50 

**Must register for both call numbers; 

credit hours will be split in half.  

Limit 15 students. 

5140/ 

5141L 

57094 / 

77095 

Family Violence Clinic Schaffer 4-6 M 9:40-    

 11:20 

**Must register for both call numbers; 

credit hours will be split in half. 

5160 / 

5161L 

97096 / 

27098 

Pros Clinic II A. Cook 3-4 ARR ARR Contact Prof. Cook 

Prereq. Pros Clinic I; 

**Must register for both call numbers; 

credit hours will be split in half. 

5170 47099 Crim. Defense Clinic I Gabriel 3 W 
 2:00- 

 4:55 

Limited to 15 students. 

Mandatory Orientation  

5190 

See 

Registrar’s 

Office 

Supervised Research Staff 1-2     

Perm. of professor; 

 completion of form at Registrar office 

5310 77100 Capital Assistance Project Nesset 2 ARR ARR Perm 

5510 

See 

Registrar’s 

Office 

Independent Project Staff 1-2     

Perm. of professor;  

completion of form at Registrar office 

5840  87106 Capital Punishment Nesset 3 MW 
 6:00- 

 8:20 
 

5455 97163 Document Drafting: Litigation Trimble 3 TR 

 

 

W 

9:30- 

 10:45 

 

9:30-

11:40 

Lottery may be necessary* 

5965 / 

5966L 

27151 / 

67153 
Summer Externship Scherr 2-4 ARR ARR 

Perm;  

**Must register for both call numbers; 

credit hours will be split in half. 

5965 / 

5966 L 

37160 / 

57161 
Corporate Counsel Externship Morgan 2-4 ARR ARR 

Perm:  

**Must register for both call numbers; 

credit hours will be split in half. 

5975A 17156 Mediation Practicum I Lanier 3 MW 

 

1:30- 

3:50 

 

Limited to 15 students 

Lottery may be necessary* 

5975B 87154 Mediation Practicum I Lanier 3 TR 

 

 

11:00-  

  1:30 

 

Limited to 15 students 

Lottery may be necessary* 

5976 37157 Mediation Practicum II Lanier 3 ARR ARR Prereq. Mediation Practicum I 

 

*If needed, lottery for classes will be held on May 17, 2013 at 5:00 pm. 
 

**Designates Clinic Courses divided into two sections, one graded & one pass/fail. You must register for BOTH sections of 

the clinic course. The total credit hours will be split in half (i.e. if you are registering for 4 credit hours, you will register 

under each call number for 2 credit hours). 

***Notates a different begin or ending date than normal summer schedule 

 

M = Monday, T = Tuesday, W = Wednesday, R = Thursday, F = Friday 


	Class Schedule - Summer 2013
	Repository Citation

	Summer Term 2008 Registration Schedule

