

## Digital Commons @ University of Georgia School of Law

Semester Schedules and Information

**Archives** 

5-1-2013

## Class Schedule - Summer 2013

Office of Registrar University of Georgia School of Law, lawreg@uga.edu

## **Repository Citation**

Registrar, Office of, "Class Schedule - Summer 2013" (2013). *Semester Schedules and Information*. 85. https://digitalcommons.law.uga.edu/semester/85

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by the Archives at Digital Commons @ University of Georgia School of Law. It has been accepted for inclusion in Semester Schedules and Information by an authorized administrator of Digital Commons @ University of Georgia School of Law. Please share how you have benefited from this access For more information, please contact tstriepe@uga.edu.



## University of Georgia School of Law Registration Schedule -- Summer Term 2013 Registration and Schedule Adjustment - April 19 - May 16, 2013

Classes Begin - May 20, 2013 Drop/Add - May 21 - May 28, 2013 Memorial Day (No Class) -- May 27, 2013 Fourth of July Holiday (No Class) -- July 4, 2013 Classes End -- July 10, 2013

Exam Period -- July 12, 15, 16, 2013

All classes will be held in room 109 (K) in Rusk Hall --- Students may register for a maximum of 8 credit hours.

шы		dsses will be neid in foom 107 (k) in Rusk Hall Students may		_			
JURI	Call #	COURSE	PROFESSOR	HRS	DAYS	TIME	NOTES
4500/ 4501L	17092 / 37093	Criminal Defense Clinic II	Gabriel	4-6	M	1:30- 4:50	**Must register for both call numbers; credit hours will be split in half. Limit 15 students.
	57094 / 77095	Family Violence Clinic	Schaffer	4-6	M	9:40- 11:20	**Must register for both call numbers; credit hours will be split in half.
5160 / 5161L	97096 / 27098	Pros Clinic II	A. Cook	3-4	ARR	ARR	Contact Prof. Cook Prereq. Pros Clinic I; **Must register for both call numbers; credit hours will be split in half.
5170	47099	Crim. Defense Clinic I	Gabriel	3	w	2:00- 4:55	Limited to 15 students. Mandatory Orientation
5190	See Registrar's Office	Supervised Research	Staff	1-2			Perm. of professor; completion of form at Registrar office
5310	77100	Capital Assistance Project	Nesset	2	ARR	ARR	Perm
5510	See Registrar's Office	Independent Project	Staff	1-2			Perm. of professor; completion of form at Registrar office
5840	87106	Capital Punishment	Nesset	3	ww	6:00- 8:20	
5455	97163	Document Drafting: Litigation	Trimble	3	TR W	9:30- 10:45 9:30- 11:40	Lottery may be necessary*
5965 / 5966L	27151 / 67153	Summer Externship	Scherr	2-4	ARR	ARR	Perm; **Must register for both call numbers; credit hours will be split in half.
5965 / 5966 L	37160 / 57161	Corporate Counsel Externship	Morgan	2-4	ARR	ARR	Perm: **Must register for both call numbers; credit hours will be split in half.
5975A	17156	Mediation Practicum I	Lanier	3	MW	1:30- 3:50	Limited to 15 students Lottery may be necessary*
5975B	87154	Mediation Practicum I	Lanier	3	TR		Limited to 15 students Lottery may be necessary*
5976	37157	Mediation Practicum II	Lanier	3	ARR	ARR	Prereq. Mediation Practicum I

\*If needed, lottery for classes will be held on May 17, 2013 at 5:00 pm.

\*\*\*Notates a different begin or ending date than normal summer schedule

M = Monday, T = Tuesday, W = Wednesday, R = Thursday, F = Friday

<sup>\*\*</sup>Designates Clinic Courses divided into two sections, one graded & one pass/fail. You must register for BOTH sections of the clinic course. The total credit hours will be split in half (i.e. if you are registering for 4 credit hours, you will register under each call number for 2 credit hours).